IronHorse® Cast-Iron Helical Bevel
Gearboxes
Gearbox Overview
Gearboxes, also known as enclosed gear drives or speed
reducers, are mechanical drive components that can control
a load at a reduced fixed ratio of the motor speed.  The
output torque is also increased by the same ratio, while
the horsepower remains the same (less efficiency loss).  For

t (
lb
)
Dr
aw
in
g
Li
nk
s
HBR-37-010-A $1,272.00
37
10 11.09 158 56C 4.33 1,565 520
91 45
32 PDF
HBR-37-010-B $1,272.00 10 11.09 158 143/5TC 4.33 1,565 510 37 PDF
HBR-37-025-A $1,272.00 25 23.10 76 56C 2.20 1,659 635 32 PDF
HBR-37-025-B $1,272.00 25 23.10 76 143/5TC 2.20 1,659 610 37 PDF
HBR-37-040-A $1,272.00 40 37.97 46 56C 1.43 1,770 735 32 PDF
HBR-37-040-B $1,272.00 40 37.97 46 143TC 1.43 1,770 705 37 PDF
HBR-37-060-A $1,272.00 60 59.67 29 56C 0.91 1,770 815 32 PDF
HBR-47-010-A $1,393.00
47
10 9.95 176 56C 6.46 2,097 620
91 36
46 PDF
HBR-47-010-B $1,393.00 10 9.95 176 143/5TC 6.46 2,097 580 51 PDF
HBR-47-010-C $1,393.00 10 9.95 176 182/4TC 6.46 2,097 550 57 PDF
HBR-47-020-B $1,393.00 20 20.65 85 143/5TC 3.97 2,675 690 51 PDF
HBR-47-020-C $1,393.00 20 20.65 85 182TC 3.97 2,675 610 57 PDF
HBR-47-040-A $1,393.00 40 41.36 42 56C 2.50 3,372 945 46 PDF
HBR-47-040-B $1,393.00 40 41.36 42 143/5TC 2.50 3,372 905 51 PDF
HBR-47-060-A $1,393.00 60 58.99 30 56C 1.84 3,540 1030 46 PDF
HBR-47-060-B $1,393.00 60 58.99 30 143TC 1.84 3,540 980 51 PDF
HBR-47-085-A $1,393.00 85 86.89 20 56C 1.42 3,540 1110 46 PDF
HBR-67-010-B * $1,741.00
67
10 9.66 181 143/5TC 12.06 3,800 1500
91 33
73 PDF
HBR-67-010-C * $1,741.00 10 9.66 181 182/4TC 12.06 3,800 1410 80 PDF
HBR-67-020-B * $1,741.00 20 22.18 79 143/5TC 6.26 4,530 1760 73 PDF
HBR-67-020-C * $1,741.00 20 22.18 79 182/4TC 6.26 4,530 1570 80 PDF
HBR-67-040-A * $1,741.00 40 37.98 46 56C 4.62 5,730 2140 69 PDF
HBR-67-040-B * $1,741.00 40 37.98 46 143/5TC 4.62 5,730 2140 73 PDF
HBR-67-040-C * $1,741.00 40 37.98 46 182TC 4.62 5,730 1510 80 PDF
HBR-67-065-A * $1,741.00 65 64.97 27 56C 2.95 6,260 2140 69 PDF
HBR-67-065-B * $1,741.00 65 64.97 27 143/5TC 2.95 6,260 2140 73 PDF
HBR-67-085-A * $1,741.00 85 84.10 21 56C 2.46 6,760 2140 69 PDF
HBR-67-085-B * $1,741.00 85 84.10 21 143/5TC 2.46 6,760 2140 73 PDF
HBR-67-120-A * $1,741.00 120 118.14 15 56C 1.88 7,260 2140 69 PDF
HBR-67-120-B * $1,741.00 120 118.14 15 143TC 1.88 7,260 2140 73 PDF
*  Due to size and/or weight restrictions, gearboxes HBR-67-xxx-x through HBR-87-xxx-x must ship via Freight.
** Although physical mounting to other motors is possible, please use only the motors as specified in this table.
1)  Max Input Power is the highest HP 1800 rpm motor to be used with the gearbox under conditions of 1.0 service factor.  Gearbox input power capacity decreases
as motor speed decreases and as service factor increases.

t (
lb
)
Dr
aw
in
g
Li
nk
s
HBR-77-010-C * $2,646.00
77
10 9.96 176 182/4TC 24.02 7,800 1860
91 29
132 PDF
HBR-77-010-D * $2,646.00 10 9.96 176 213/5TC 24.02 7,800 1690 148 PDF
HBR-77-020-C * $2,646.00 20 20.24 86 182/4TC 14.78 9,765 2080 132 PDF
HBR-77-020-D * $2,646.00 20 20.24 86 213/5TC 14.78 9,765 1740 148 PDF
HBR-77-040-C * $2,646.00 40 39.76 44 182/4TC 9.21 11,955 2050 132 PDF
HBR-77-040-D * $2,646.00 40 39.76 44 213TC 9.21 11,955 1390 148 PDF
HBR-77-060-C * $2,646.00 60 57.05 31 182/4TC 7.16 13,325 1860 132 PDF
HBR-77-080-B * $2,646.00 80 78.07 22 143/5TC 5.38 13,710 3080 128 PDF
HBR-77-080-C * $2,646.00 80 78.07 22 182TC 5.38 13,710 2570 132 PDF
HBR-77-120-B * $2,646.00 120 122.94 14 143TC 3.42 12,480 3090 128 PDF
HBR-87-020-D * $4,121.00
87
20 20.90 84 213/5TC 25.88 17,650 2780
91 25
230 PDF
HBR-87-020-E * $4,121.00 20 20.90 84 254/6TC 25.88 17,650 1940 257 PDF
HBR-87-040-C * $4,121.00 40 43.31 40 182/4TC 14.76 20,870 3450 208 PDF
HBR-87-040-D * $4,121.00 40 43.31 40 213/5TC 14.76 20,870 2930 230 PDF
HBR-87-060-C * $4,121.00 60 61.42 28 182/4TC 11.11 22,270 3510 208 PDF
HBR-87-060-D * $4,121.00 60 61.42 28 213/5TC 11.11 22,270 2780 230 PDF
HBR-87-080-C * $4,121.00 80 82.86 21 182/4TC 8.72 23,570 4260 208 PDF
HBR-87-120-C * $4,121.00 120 117.56 15 182TC 6.23 23,900 4370 208 PDF
*  Due to size and/or weight restrictions, gearboxes HBR-67-xxx-x through HBR-87-xxx-x must ship via Freight.
** Although physical mounting to other motors is possible, please use only the motors as specified in this table.
1)  Max Input Power is the highest HP 1800 rpm motor to be used with the gearbox under conditions of 1.0 service factor.  Gearbox input power capacity decreases
as motor speed decreases and as service factor increases.